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2021 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 26.6.2021

Konkurencja 27 Kobiet, 100m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
26.06.2021 - 16:36 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 55.41 BARZYCKA Paulina 00503 Ostrowiec Św. 06.06.2004
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

MŁODZIK

1. KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:05.82 484 31.80 34.02
2. WYRWAS Julianna 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:06.25 475 32.34 33.91
3. JURCZUK Weronika 13 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:08.12 437 32.98 35.14
4. BIELAK Kamila 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:09.46 412 33.49 35.97
5. SZKODA Michalina 13 UKS "Piątka" 1:10.05 402 34.13 35.92
6. BATYRA Julia 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:10.27 398 33.87 36.40
7. ADAMEK Emilia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:12.73 359 34.94 37.79
8. PIASECKA Alicja 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:17.57 296 36.52 41.05
9. STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:20.20 268 36.53 43.67

JUNIOR

1. KULIK Julia 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 57.74 718 27.88 29.86
2. BUSZKA Kornelia 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.87 677 28.37 30.50
3. DWOJAK Natalia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 59.82 645 28.25 31.57
4. DRAGAN Julia 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:01.58 592 29.29 32.29
5. BURDYN Dominika 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:02.58 564 30.55 32.03
6. SIWKO Natalia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:02.70 560 30.32 32.38
7. MAGIEREK Karolina 15 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:03.24 546 30.72 32.52
8. ŁUSZCZEWSKA Emilia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03.47 540 30.37 33.10
9. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03.60 537 30.22 33.38

10. KĘDZIOR Pola 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:03.77 533 31.24 32.53
11. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03.93 529 30.33 33.60
12. WIECZOREK Marika 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.36 495 31.55 33.81
13. PYSZNIAK Alicja 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.42 493 31.55 33.87
14. STAWSKA Laura 16 UKS Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:05.49 492 32.06 33.43
15. NOWOŚWIATŁOWSKA Emilia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:05.65 488 32.43 33.22
16. RUMIŃSKA Iga 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:07.44 450 32.24 35.20
17. MACIAK Aleksandra 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:09.38 414 33.20 36.18
18. BUŁATEWICZ Patrycja 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:09.50 411 33.24 36.26
19. POGODA Maria 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:19.63 273 38.99 40.64
20. PAŁKA Blanka 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:20.73 262 37.52 43.21

OPEN

1. POLAŃSKA Aleksandra 21 UKS GOS Raszyn 57.16 740 27.53 29.63
2. KULIK Julia 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 57.74 718 27.88 29.86
3. BUSZKA Kornelia 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 58.87 677 28.37 30.50
4. DWOJAK Natalia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 59.82 645 28.25 31.57
5. DRAGAN Julia 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:01.58 592 29.29 32.29
6. BURDYN Dominika 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:02.58 564 30.55 32.03
7. SIWKO Natalia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:02.70 560 30.32 32.38
8. MAGIEREK Karolina 15 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:03.24 546 30.72 32.52
9. ŁUSZCZEWSKA Emilia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03.47 540 30.37 33.10

10. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03.60 537 30.22 33.38
11. KĘDZIOR Pola 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:03.77 533 31.24 32.53
12. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03.93 529 30.33 33.60
13. WIECZOREK Marika 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.36 495 31.55 33.81
14. PYSZNIAK Alicja 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.42 493 31.55 33.87
15. STAWSKA Laura 16 UKS Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:05.49 492 32.06 33.43
16. NOWOŚWIATŁOWSKA Emilia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:05.65 488 32.43 33.22
17. KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:05.82 484 31.80 34.02
18. WYRWAS Julianna 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:06.25 475 32.34 33.91
19. RUMIŃSKA Iga 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:07.44 450 32.24 35.20
20. JURCZUK Weronika 13 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:08.12 437 32.98 35.14
21. MACIAK Aleksandra 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:09.38 414 33.20 36.18
22. BIELAK Kamila 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:09.46 412 33.49 35.97
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2021 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 26.6.2021

Konkurencja 27, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

23. BUŁATEWICZ Patrycja 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1:09.50 411 33.24 36.26
24. SZKODA Michalina 13 UKS "Piątka" 1:10.05 402 34.13 35.92
25. BATYRA Julia 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:10.27 398 33.87 36.40
26. ADAMEK Emilia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:12.73 359 34.94 37.79
27. PIASECKA Alicja 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:17.57 296 36.52 41.05
28. POGODA Maria 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:19.63 273 38.99 40.64
29. STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:20.20 268 36.53 43.67
30. PAŁKA Blanka 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:20.73 262 37.52 43.21

PK GRABOWSKA Amelia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:07.56 448 32.20 35.36
PK TURSKA Rozalia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 1:11.24 382 34.67 36.57


